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WING SPACING IS
EVERY 3"

RIGID
CROSS
BRACE
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 38" I.D. 

 30 3
8 " 

 28" 

 27" 

 30.66 

5 DEGREE
"LEAN BACK"
SHOWN HERE

1X3

1X3

 40" 
 3" 
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A

1/4X1
FLAT BAR

14 GA CHANNELS

WELD

1/4" SET SCREWS (4)

1/4" SET SCREWS (4)

1/2" SQUARE TUBE WITH PLASTIC TIP

 48" 

 47.88 

 21 7
8 " 

WELD

DETAIL A
SCALE 1 : 4

MUST HAVE
TUBE WITH
PLASTIC TIP
FOR SPACER
STOP

MUST HAVE THE (4)
SET SCREWS AS SHOWN
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 48" 

 47.88 

 21 7
8 " 

WELD

1" SQUARE TUBING

1" SQUARE TUBING

1" PLASTIC TUBE CAP

1/4X1
FLAT BAR

1/4" SET SCREWS (4)

1/2" SQUARE TUBE
WITH PLASTIC TIP
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SHEETMETAL "WING STOP"
(LEFT AND RIGHT)
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